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Title

Admissions

Advertising: Cable TV
Advertising: Graduate School
Affirmative Action

AICUNJ Annual Report
Alumni Leadership Workshop
America

Americans with Disabilities Act
Anniversary: Drew’s 125™
Athletic Center Groundbreaking
Athletics at Drew: Brief History
Athletics, history of

Athletics: Simon Forum Fact Sheet
A-V Rental Equipment Sources
Judi Benvenuti- Photographer
Board of Higher Education
Board of Visitors

Brussels Semester/25™ Anniversary
Budget (Drew University)
Buildings: Commons
Buildings: Construction Dates
Buildings: Floor Plans

Floor Plans- for planning events
Buildings: Gymnasium
Buildings: Hall of Sciences
Buildings: Hayes House
Buildings: Library

Buildings: Little Brook Farms
Pepin Services Building
Buildings: President’s House
Seminary Hall

Buildings: S.W. Bowne
Buildings: Smith House
Buildings: Statistics

Buildings: Suites

Buildings: Sycamore Cottage
Buildings: University Center
Burrelle’s Clipping

President Bush at Madison
Career Survey: CLA Class of 1991
Case Kean Keynote

Case Recognition

Center for Social Outreach

Date
1991
1989-1992
1992
1977-1990
1994

October 10, 1992

2000

1992

1992

1992
Undated
1992
Undated
Undated
1983-1984
1991-1993
1992

1991
1991-1992
1968-1972
1967

1961

1961
Undated
1966-1981
1969-1971
1986-1986
1964-1973
1976-1977
1981
Undated
1979-1986
1983
Undated
1969

1969
1963-1967
1992

1992
1991-1992
1992

1993

1994
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Charter: Drew University
Child Care Center

CIO Reprints

CLA Oirientation

Clinton Campaigns at Drew
Clinton’s visit to Drew
Clip Services

Colors, Drew
Commencement
Commencement, Fall
Commencement
Commencement, Fall

Commencement

Community Day

Community Day
Communications Companies
Computer Initiative
Constitution of Drew University
Concerns EAP

Copyright Applications

Copyright

Copyright Laws: Media
Copyright Rules

Drew Alma Mater
Drew and Community

Drew Facts

Departments:
Departments:
Departments:
Departments:
Departments:
Departments:
Departments:
Departments:
Departments:
Departments:
Departments:
Departments:
Departments:

Anthropology
Anthropology

Art

Behavioral Science
Biology
Botany/Zoology
Chemistry
Chemistry and Physics
Classics
Economics

English

French

German

Health Professions
Commencement
Life Sciences Profile

Departments:
Departments:
Departments:
Departments:

Mathematics
Music

Philosophy
Physical Education

1969

1990

1992

1991

1992

1992
1989-1993
1962-1985
1993

1992

1992

1991

1991

May 2, 1992
September 12, 1992
1991
1989-1991
1951
Undated
1968-1972
1988
Undated
1984-1985
Undated
1994-1995
1994
1970-1977
1975-1977
1982-1984
1977

1985
1976-1979
1984
1974-1979
1979
1968-1977
1970-1976
1983
1970-1978
Undated
1983
Undated
1970-1976
1976-1985
1975

1978
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Departments: Physics

Departments: Political Science
Departments: Psycho-biology
Departments: Psychology
Departments: Religion

Departments: Sociology

Departments: Spanish

Departments: Theater Arts
Bibliography

Computer Initiative

Cunningham Speech

The Gibbons Family

The Gibbons Society

Goal Opening Ceremonies Library and
Archives

Clippings

Groundbreaking

The Founding of Drew University
Paul Hardin: Claiming our Proper Place speech
Mead Hall

NBC on Campus

Origins of Liberal Arts College
Origins of Theological Seminary
Pluckemin

Pluckemin 2

Drew University Publications (Awards)
Reports

Rise Inaugural Affair

Strike

General History/Information
Tilghman House

Employee Benefits Task Force Report
Employee Development Program Outline
Enhanced College Profiles Guide
Academics

Admissions

Alumni Fellowships/Scholarships
Class Size

Comparison with other schools
Enrollment (see also Admissions)
Facts and Figures file

Fact Sheet

Faculty

Finances: Endowment/Tuition
“Hardin Oak”

Miscellaneous

1983-1984
1974-1985
1976
1968-1975
1970-1982
1978-1979
1979
1973-1986
1966
1983-1993
1986
1966
1978-1979
1982

1968-1989
1980
Undated
1980

1982

1981

1978

1966
1979-1980
1979-1980
1986
Undated
1981

July 1980
1963-1991
Undated
1992

1993
Undated
1977-1979
Undated
1967-1977
1972-1973
1979-1980
1972-1981
1986-1988
1973-1979
1976-1985
1977-1978
1988
1956-1973
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Miscellaneous 1972-1979
Statistics: Salaries 1967-1972
Statistics: Tuition and Fees 1966-1991
Statistics: University Enrollment 1956-1990
Student Clubs/Organizations 1974
Student Life: activities, housing, religion 1976-1980
Filming Rates 1981-1989
First Response 1989-1991
Fiske Guide to Colleges 1995-1996
Fiske Guide to Colleges 1994
Fiske Guide to Colleges 1993
Fiske Guide to Colleges 1992
Fiske Guide to Colleges 1991
Friends of the Library 1991

Gift Policy Undated
Governor’s School 1990
Grading Systems 1971-1980
Graduate: Admissions 1989-1990
Grant, Lily 1987
Great Swamp 1967-1994
Guide to the Area 1991
Holocaust Studies 1991
Independent College Fund of New Jersey 1989-1992
International House: Plans and Goals 1991
Inventory sent to University 1990
Janterm 1991
Kean, Thomas: Scheduling Questionnaire Undated
London Semester- CLA 1974-1987

Lovin, Robin Installation

September 10, 1992

Madison 1984-1987
Madison Borough- governance 1998
Madison Community Relations 1991
Memorabilia 1928-1962
Mead Hall as a Historic Site 1977-1987
Mead Hall as a Historic Site 1977-1981
Mead Hall as a Historic Site 1977-1987
Mead Hall Rededication 1992
Mead Hall Materials 1990
National Narrowcast Network 1991
Memory Symposium 1991
Methodist Quotes, Reference from Ken Rowe 1985
Middle States Association Self-Evaluation 1980
Middle States Self-Study 1989-1990
Minority Task Force 1985-1986
Minority Scholarship Policy, Federal 1992
National Association of Independent Colleges 1994
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and Universities

National Endowment Grants for the Humanities
National Tests: What Other Countries Expect
Their Students to Know

New Jersey and Drew

New Jersey Dance Theatre ensemble
New Jersey Higher Education Guide on
Colleges

New Jersey Media Guide

New Jersey Museum of Archaeology
New Jersey Project

New Jersey Project on Women

New Jersey State Literature Display
New York, New York

Off Campus Programs

Opera Music Theatre International
Perspectives on Drew University

Phi Beta Kappa

Drew Photography Gallery

PR Newswire

Presidential Search

President’s Dining Room

Pub

Rape Awareness Week

R & D Annual Report

Racial Awareness

Records Retention

Research Institute for Scientists Emeriti
RISE 10" Anniversary

Rose Windows: Cornell Library
Scholarship Policy

School Comparisons

Security

Senior Citizens at Drew

Sexual Harassment

Simon Gift to Drew: Announcement
Soon-Yi Woody Allen

Smoking Policy

Special Programs: Handicap

Student Government: College

Student Government: Theological School
Summer Updater

Surveys: College Guides and Magazines
(including Petersen’s and US News)
Taxes: State of New Jersey Exempt
Organization Certificate

1981-1995
1991

1983-1987
1995
1991

Undated
1981-1988
1990-1994
1990
1991
1985
1989-1992
1994
1992
1977-1981
1991-1992
1992
1988-1989
1984-1987
1974-1975
1990
1991
1986
Undated
1979-1986
1992
1982
1981-1985
1994-1995
1984-1990
1981-1987
1987
1993
1992
1985-1986
1990
1970-1974
1969-1970
1987-1992
1993-1994

1976
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Technology at Drew summary/examples
United Methodist Archives and History Center
United Methodist Archives: Memorial Gifts
United Methodist Archives: National Women’s
History Committee

United Methodist Archives:

University in the Forest

University in the Forest

US/A Constitution/Notes

US/A Meetings

USA Today: Questionnaire

USA Today College Directory

USA/Case Hotline

USFA Field

US News Survey and Guide

US News and World Report

US News: Best Colleges Guide

US News Survey

US News: Best College Survey

US News/World Report Survey

US News Survey

US News Survey

US News Survey

US News Survey

University Forum and Recreation Center
Wallerstein Foundation Gifts for Jewish Studies
Women at Drew: Selected Firsts

Women’s Studies Project: Weimer

Zuck Arboretum

1988-1989
1984
1984
1984

1984
1974-1990
1971-1974
1984-1988
1987-1990
Undated
1992
1991
1989
1994
1985
1992
1990-1991
1987
1990
1989
1989
1987
1985
1989
1986-1988
Undated
1986
1986-1989
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